MF3
Medium Pressure
Filter Assemblies
Ideal for mobile equipment return line
applications as an alternative to spin-ons,
on-board fuel and dispensing and hydrostatic
charge circuits.
Max Operating Pressure: 1,200 psi (83 bar)

MF3 Part Number Builder
Want to find out more? Get in touch.
hyprofiltration.com
+1 317 849 3535
© 2023 Hy-Pro Corporation. All rights reserved. MKTLITFAS-MF3-051223-EM
Connection Port Option Max Flow Rate
G20
N20
N24
S20
S24
1.25” G thread (BSPP)
1.25” NPT
1.5” NPT
1.25” SAE
1.5” SAE
75 gpm (284 lpm)1
75 gpm (284 lpm)1
100 gpm (379 lpm)1
75 gpm (284 lpm)1
100 gpm (379 lpm)1
Element
Length
4
8
4” (10 cm) nominal length filter element and housing
8” (20 cm) nominal length filter element and housing
Bypass 1
3
X
25 psid (1.7 bard) bypass
50 psid (3.4 bard) bypass
No bypass
ΔP Indicator D
V
X
Visual with electric switch (DIN Connection)
Visual/Mechanical
No indicator (port plugged)
Media
Selection
G8 Dualglass G8 Dualglass + water removal Stainless wire mesh
1M
3M